SCHOOL BUS REGISTRATION FOR THE YEAR 2026

To register, please complete the form below and return to us through whatsapp +6598553746. An acknowledgement reply will be sent to confirm the receipt of the registration form.

Punggol View Primary School

Part (A) Student Details:	
Full Name:	
Class (2026)/	
Residential Address:	S ()
Pick Up (if different from residential add)	S ()
Return Address (if different from pick up add)	S ()
Part (B) Parent/Guardian Contact Details:	
Home Contact No:	
Name of Father:	Mobile No:
Name of Mother:	Mobile No:
Name of Guardian (if applicable):	Mobile No:
Part (C) Transport Requirement: Please tick accordingly:	
 Morning One-Way to School Afternoon One-Way Return from School Two-Way (To and from school) 	
stipulated by the school. 2) The two-way fares are quoted based on the same different pick up and drop off points. 3) Fares are calculated on a yearly basis over a 9-m Payment to be made within the first week of the mon 4) The bus fares do not include pick up for afterschoollected for this additional service. 5) There will be no pro-rate or refund if service is not uend of the month. 6) All payments to be made via PayNow to UEN 5351 not be accepted. 7) For termination of service, at least 2 months' advantage of the same difference of the sa	ised e.g. during HBL period, last day of service is not the 1369B (All Transport Limo Services). Cash payment will not notice is required in writing. Notice must be served in 1st March, last day of service will be the last day of the last day of service will be May.
*Name of Parent/Guardian *Parent/G	Guardian Signature Date

^{*}Delete where applicable



School Bus Rates For The Year 2026

Distance from School	Bus Capacity	Monthly Bus Fare for 1-Way	Monthly Bus Fare for 2-Way
< 1 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$141.00	\$172.00
1 KM – up to 2 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$148.00	\$180.00
>2 KM – up to 3KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$153.00	\$187.00
>3 KM – up to 4 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$164.00	\$203.00
>4 KM – up to 5 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$177.00	\$218.00
>5 KM – up to 6 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$189.00	\$232.00
>6 KM – up to 7 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$201.00	\$248.00
>7 KM – up to 8 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$213.00	\$233.00
>8 KM – up to 9 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$226.00	\$277.00
>9 KM – up to 10 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$237.00	\$293.00
>10 KM – up to 11 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$253.00	\$308.00
>11 KM – up to 12 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$268.00	\$325.00
>12 KM – up to 13 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$284.00	\$341.00
>13 KM – up to 14 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$300.00	\$355.00
>14 KM - up to 15 KM	Up to 15-Seater	\$316.00	\$372.00

Calculation of bus fares will be based on the shortest distance taken from Google map. However, if the shortest going and returning distance for a 2-way trip is different, the longer of the shortest distance will be used.